m SIAM HOVUSE

\opit The true taste of Thailand



T har cuisine 1s dwided
geographically into four regions -
Northern, Central, Southern
and Northeastern.

FLach regional cuisine has its own
unique dentity, influenced by therr unique,
cultural, and traditional ways of life, as well as the

onigin of the food sources and materials

from the lush fields of these four regions.

Using authentic ingredients, our
experienced chefs have been creating truly

mouth-watering That dishes since 1993.

Stam House wnuvites you to embark on
this unforgettable culinary journey through
these four exotic regions of T hatland.



1 Cashew Nut Salad

2
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Crispy Potato Chips

Savoury Potato Wedges

Deep Fried Chicken/Beef
Gai Tod/ Nena gae/ Moo Tod

Prawn Tempura

Batter Fried Cuttlefish

Deep Fried Fish & Chips

Pla Tord Mun Farang

Vegetable Spring Rolls (6 Nos)

Poh Pia Tord

Thait Fish Cake (6 Nos)

Tod Mun Pla

That Prawn Cake (6 Nos)

Thai Golden Bags
Thung Tong - Larb Gai & Goong

Chicken Wrapped in Pandanus Leaves (6 Nos)

Gai Haw Bai 'Toey

Satay - Chicken (6 Nos)

Gai Satae

Fried Garlic

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gout. taxes

Medium

Rs
230000
1,160.00

130000
192000

2,13000
1,920.00

1,72000

1,500.00

1,82000

232000

1,800.00

213000

228000

125000



= Soups

Menu

No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

Small
Rs.
Tom Yum 960.00
(Vegetable/Prawns/Chicken/Seafood)

Tom Yum Pak Ruanm/ Goong/ Gai/ Talea

Chicken & Galangal with Coconut  960.00
Tom Kha Gai

Sweet Corn 960.00
with Vegetabie /Cickert / Prawns/Czb

Tom Jood Khao Pod Onn Pak Ruam/ Gai/ Goong/ Poo

Spicy Seafood 960.00
Tom Yum Pob Taek

Combination Seafood with Vegetable  960.00
Tom Joad Ruam Mit Talea

Glass Noodles with Seafood
Tom Joad Woon Sean Talea

1,050.00

Medium

Rs
217000

2170.00

217000

2,17000

2.170.00

2.370.00

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gouvt. taxes

Large

Rs.
334000

3,340.00

3,340.00

3,340.00

3,340.00

3,640.00



<% Salads

Menu

No.

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
238
29
30

31

Spicy Mango Salad

Som Tum Mamnang

Mixed Fresh Vegetable Salad
Yam Phak Ruam

Fried Egg Salad

Yam Khai Dao

Fish Bowel, Squid & Prawns with Cashew Nuts
Tood Med Mamunang Himaparn - Sai Pla Krob/ Pla Muek/ Goong

Spicy Beef/Chicken/Sprat Salad
Yam Nuer/Yam Gai/ Yam Pla Kratuk

Spicy Squid/Prawns/Seafood Salad

Yam Pla Muk/ Y am Goong/ Y am Ruam Mit Talea

Spicy Minced Beef/Chicken Salad (Larb - Hot)
Larb Nuer/Larb Gai

Spicy Roasted Beef Salad
Nuer Nam Tok

Spicy Papaya Salad

Som Tum

Glass Noodles & Seafood Salad

Yam Woon Sean Talea

Spicy Lamb & Mango Salad

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gout. taxes

Medium

Rs.

1,200.00

145000

1,050.00

2.860.00

1,840.00

b)

247000

1,860.00

210000

1,200.00

2.450.00

346000



< Vegetables

Menu
No.

32
33
34
35

36

37
38

39

40
41
42
43

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetable with Oyster Sauce/Soya Sauce
Pad Pak Ruam Nam Mun Hoy

Pan Fried Kankung with Garlic
Pad Pak Boong/ Krateam

Stir Fried Kale with Oyster Sauce
Pad Pak-Choi Nam Mon-Hoi

Bean Curd or Mixed Vegetable Red/Green Curty
Taow, Hoo, Pak Ruam, Kaeng Panang/ Kaeng Kheaw Hwan

Pan Fried Kankung with Beef/Chicken
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetable with Beef/Chicken
Devilled or Hot Butter Mushroom

Fried Bean Curd with
Pepper & Gatlic/Sweet & Sour Sauce

Stir Fried Green Beans with Oyster Sauce
Pad Tna Nan Mun Hoy

Stir Fried Egg Plant with Curry Powder
Pad Makher Yao

Stir Fried Broccoli & Cauliflower with Oyster Sauce
Pad Doag Kalampee Kheaw/Kao Nam Mun Hoy

Stir Fried Bean Sprout with
Bean Curd, Spring Onion & Bell Pepper

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gout. taxes

Medium

Rs.
1,400.00

1,100.00

1,600.00

1,650.00

1,650.00
1,820.00

1,480.00

1480.00

1480.00

132000

230000

147000



<& Curries

Menu
No.

44
45

46
47

43
49

50
51

52

53
54

CHICKEN/BEEF

Thai Green Curry Chicken/Beef
Kaeng Khiao Wan

Thai Red Curry Chicken/Beef
Kaeng Phet

Thai Yellow Curry Chicken/Beef

Kaeng Iueang

Thai Jungle Curry Chicken/Beef

Kaeng Pa

Thai Masaman Curry Chicken/Beef

Kaeng Masaman Gai/ Nuer

Stir Fried Chicken/Beef with Long Beans,

Ginger & Chillies
Pad Prik Khing Tuafakyao Gai/ Nuer

Deep Fried Chicken/Beef with

Pepper & Garlic
Gai/ Nuer/ Pla Tord Kra Team Prik Tha:

Stir Fried Chicken/Beef with Basil

Leaves & Chillies
Pad Kra Paow Gai/ Nuer

Sweet & Sour Chicken/Beef
Pad Preaw Hwan Gai/ Nuer

Devilled Chicken/Beef
Pad Preaw Hwan Devilled Gai/ Nuer

Deep Fried Chicken/Beef with Cashew

Nuts & Dried Chillies
Gai/ Nuer Pad Med Ma Muang

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gout. taxes

Medium

1,02000
1,92000
1,670.00

1,670.00

1,670.00

210000

210000

210000

1,990.00

1,990.00

216000



< Curries

Menu
No.

FISH/CUTTLEFISH/PRAWNS
55 Thai Green Curry Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns

Kaeng Khiao Wan

56 Thai Red Curty Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns

Kaeng Phet

57 'Thai Yellow Cutry Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns
Kaeng Lueang

58 Thai Jungle Curry Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns
Kaeng Pa

59 Thai Masaman Curry Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns
60 Deep Fried Fish Fillet with Chilli Sauce

G1 Devilled Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns
Pad Preaw Hwan Devilled Pla Muk/Goong

62 Sweet & Sour Fish/Cuttlefish /Prawns
Pad Preaw Hwan Pla Muk/ Goong

(3 Deep Fried Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns

with Pepper & Garlic
Pla muk/ Goong Tord Kra Team Prik Thai

G4  Stir Fried Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns

with Basil Leaves & Chillies
Pad Krapaow Pla Muk/ Goong

(G5  Stir Fried Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns with
a combination of Egg & Curry Powder

GG Stir Fried Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns with

Long Beans, Gin nger & Chillies
Pad Pmé Kbhing Pla Mﬂk/ oong Sai Tna Fakyao

G’/ Stir Fried Fish/Prawns/Cuttlefish with
Spring Onion, Chilli & Tamarind Sauce

68 Deep Fried Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns with
Cashew Nuts & Dried Chillies

(O Stir Fried Prawns / Cuttlefish with Button
Mushroom, Peanuts & Chilli Paste

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gouvt. taxes

Medium

Rs.

2,190.00
2,190.00
194000
194000

1,940.00
2.480.00
219000

219000

2,350.00

2,350.00

245000

2,350.00

2.480.00
284000

2.480.00



<% Curries

Menu Medium
No. Rs
LAMB/MUTTON
7() Thai Green Curry Lamb/Mutton 346000
71 'Thai Red Curry Lamb/Mutton 3460.00
/7 Thai Masaman Curry Lamb/Mutton 346000
/3  Stir Fried Lamb/Mutton with 384000
Basil Leaves & Chillies
74 Sweet & Sour Lamb/Mutton 384000
75 Devilled Lamb/Mutton 384000

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gout. taxes



= Seafood

Menu

No.

76

71
78

79
30
81
82

33

34
85

86

87
83

Medium Large

Rs. Rs.
SEAFOOD SPECIALITIES

h]ﬁaned Garupa with a Choice of Sauce 3,150.00 3,780.00
/Pepper & Garhc /Red Gravy)

P/a Kao Lad Pmé Sam Ros/ Krateam Prik Thai/ preaw Hwan/ Nam dang

Raw Prawns in That Lemon Sauce with Garlic  2,850.00
Goong Chae Nampla

Seafood Hot Plate 3,150.00

Talea Jan Ron

Gatlic Roasted Jumbo Prawns with Butter ol 4,100.00
Hot Butter Cuttlefish/Prawns 2.850.00
Fried Jumbo Prawns with Pepper & Gatlic 4,100.00

Fried Crispy Fish Topped with 3,250.00

Chilli & Ginger Sauce

Pla Tord Krob Lad Prik Khing

Steamed Garupa with 307000 3,580.00

(Hot & Sour Sauce/Lemon Sauce)
Pla Kao Kaeng Som/ Nuong Se-eew/ Nuong Manow

Steamed Seafood Wrapped in Aluminium 4,250.00
Foil with Brandy

Steamed Jumbo Prawns in Spicy Lemon Sauce 394000

CRABS
Pan Fried Crab with Chilli Sauce/Curry Powder  2,550.00 each

Poo Pad Nam Prik Pao/ Pad Poong Karee

Thai Black Pepper Crab 2,550.00 each
Stir Fried Crab Meat with a Combination of 3,150.00

Egg & Chillie Sauce/Cutry Powder

Nuer Poo Pad Nam Prik Pao/ Pad Poong Karee

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gout. taxes



Menu Medium
NO. RS.
80 Plain Omelette 1,200.00
Khai Tord

O() Omelette with Vegetables 1,380.00
Khai Tord Sai Makher Ted

91 Omelette with Prawn/Crab/Chicken 1,780.00

Khai Tord Sai Goong/ Poo/ Kai

0?2 Stuffed Omelette with Seafood 1,780.00
Khai Yad Sie Ruam Mit Talea

93 Fried Ege 12000

Kai dao

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gouvt. taxes



< Rice

Menu

J\\(e}

94 Thai Steamed Rice
Khao Suay

95 Fried Rice with Vegetable/
Ego & Vegetable
Khao Pad Pak/ Gai & Pak

90  Fried Rice with Beef/Chicken
Khao Pad Nuer/ Gai/ Pla

O7  Fried Rice with Prawns/

Crab Meat/Cuttlefish/Fish
Khao Pad Goong/ Poo/ Pla Mufk

98 Fried Rice with Mixed Seafood/

Mixed Meat
Khao Pad Ruam Mit Talea) Gai & Nuer

99 Pinea})};le Rice

Kbhao Pa bparos

1 OO Spicy Rice with Vegetables
Khao Pad Kra Paow Pak

101 s icy Rice with Beef/

icken/Fish
Khao Pad Kra Paow Nuer/ Gai / Pla

102 Spicy Rice with Crab Meat/

Prawns/Cuttlefish
Khao Pad Krapaow Nuer Poo/ Goong/ Pla muk

103 1S\}[a_icy Rice with Mixed Seafood/

ixed Meat
Kbhao Pad Kra Paow Talea

Small Medium Large

Rs Rs. Rs.
450.00

1,19000 192000 2900.00

1,34000 224000 3,320.00

144000 248000 355000

1,50000 256000 3,850.00

1,50000 256000 3,850.00
1,24000 1,99000 3,100.00

134000 238000 335000

1,44000 2480.00 3,580.00

1,50000 257000 3,850.00

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gout. taxes



= Noodles

Menu
No.

104

105

106
107

108
109

Small

Rs.

Pad Thai with Vegetables/Chicken/ 1,560.00

Beef/Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns
Pad Thai Pak/Kai/ Nuer/ Pla/ Pla Muk/ Goong

Pad Thai with Mixed Seafood/Mixed Meat 1,680.00

Pad Thai Talea) Ruam Mit Talea) Kai & Nuer

Fried Noodles with Vegetable/Egg & Vegetable 1,460.00
Sen Mee Pad Pak/Khai & Pak

Fried Noodles with Egg/Chicken/Beef/ 1,560.00
Fish/Prawns/ Cuttlefish

Fried Noodles with Egg & Mixed Seafood/  1,680.00
Mixed Meat

Fried Egg Noodles with Egg, Vegetable & 1,780.00
Mixed Seafood/Mixed Meat

Fried Spicy Noodles with Vegetables 1,560.00
Sen Mee Pad Kheemao Pak

Fried Spicy Noodles with Chicken/Beef/ 1,560.00

Fish/ Cuttlefish/Prawns
Sen Mee Pad Kheemao Gai/ Nuer/ Pla/ Pla Muk] Goong

Fried Spicy Noodles with Mixed Seafood/ 1,680.00
Mixed Meat

Sen Mee Pad Kheemao Thalea) Raum Mit Nuer

Rice Noodles with Chicken/Beef/Fish/ 1,560.00

Cuttlefish/Prawns (Dry ot in Soup)
Sen Mee Gai/ Nuer/ Pla/ Pla Muk/ Goong (Haeng/ Nam)

Rice Noodles with Mixed Seafood/ 1,680.00

Mixed Meat (Dry ot in Soup)
Sen Mee Ruam Mit Talea/ Kai & Nuer (Haeng/ Nam)

Fried Crispy Rice Noodles with Chicken/ 1,560.00

Beef/Fish/Cuttlefish/Prawns in a Thick Sauce
Pat Mee Grob 1.ad Na Gai/ Nuer/ Pla/ Pla Muk/ Goong

Fried Crispy Rice Noodles with 1,680.00

Mixed Seafood/ Mixed Meat in a Thick Sauce
Mee Grob Lad na Talea) Ruam Mit Talea/Kai & Nuer

Thai Style Clay Pot Glass Noodless with Prawns

Medium

Rs.
2,700.00

2,780.00
247000

2,70000
2,780.00

2.980.00

2,580.00

270000

2,780.00

270000

278000

270000

2,780.00

2,980.00

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gouvt. taxes

Large

Rs.
3850.00

3950.00
352000

3850.00
395000
420000

332000

385000

395000

3850.00

395000

3850.00

395000



< Desserts

Menu

No.

118
119

120

121

122
125
124
125
126

AN

AN

AN

AN

127
128
129
130

AN

AN

That Coconut Ice Cream

Ice Cream Vanilla/Chocolate
Strawberry

Ice Cream with Mixed Fruit Salad
Lychees/Longans

Ice Cream with Cashew Nuts and
Chocolate Sauce

Mixed Fruit Salad/Lychees/Longans
Saku with Sweet Corn/Black Been
Mixed Fresh Fruit Plate
Mango/Papaya/Pineapple Plate

Cream Caramel/Watalappan
Chocolate Mousse/Fruit Trifle

Mango & Sticky Rice
Brownies
Brownies with Ice Cream

Deep Fried Vanilla Ice Cream

The above prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & Gouvt. taxes

Medium

Rs.
700.00

760.00

1,100.00

750,00
650.00
1450.00

800.00

850.00
650.00

950.00



98, Horton Place, Colombo 7. Hotline : 011 2664 959
www.siamhouse.lk



